Pack Controller
AK-PC 782B
One controller for the entire CO2 booster pack.
Data sheet
Description
The flexible AK-PC 782B pack controller delivers highest efficiency. AK-PC 782B is a powerful and flexible controller that provides precise
regulation, improved efficiency, and enhanced user friendliness for pack control in transcritical CO2 booster packs. The controller
flexibility and efficiency makes it the obvious choice for all sizes of packs in all climates.

Product code numbers
Accessories code numbers
Type Supply voltage [V] AC/DC Communication type Code number
AK-PC 782B 24 080Z0202
Note: Chinese is not available in MMI display. It is available only in PC via ST-500 (Service Tool).
080Z0058
Electron. control accessories,
AK-PS 130 STEP3 Accessory
Power Supply, Power supply
AK-PS 130 STEP3 Accessory Power
Supply, Used for product: Power
supply, Packing format: Single
pack, Quantity per packing
format: 1
080Z0010
I/O module, AK-XM 205A
Function: Analog Inputs, Digital
Outputs, Communication type:
AK2 LOCAL BUS, Packing format:
Multi pack, Quantity per
packing format: 12
080Z0064
Communication module, AK-
CM 102
Function: Pack contr. to IO
Extension, Communication type:
RJ 45 to Controller, Application
area: Additional In- and Outputs
080Z0018
I/O module, AK-XM 204B
Function: Digital Outputs,
Communication type: AK2
LOCAL BUS, Packing format:
Multi pack, Quantity per
packing format: 12
080Z0017
I/O module, AK-XM 205B
Function: Analog Inputs, Digital
Outputs, Communication type:
AK2 LOCAL BUS, Packing format:
Multi pack, Quantity per packing
format: 12
080Z0023
I/O module, AK-XM 208C
Function: 8AI, 4 Stepper out,
Controller type: Extension
Module, Packing format: Multi
pack, Quantity per packing
format: 12
Related products
080Z0202
Related products
080Z0202
Related products
080Z0202
Related products
080Z0202
Related products
080Z0202
Related products
080Z0202
Data sheet Pack Controller, AK-PC 782B
3 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2025.10 AI416837300753en-000201
LAN with IP communication
080Z0008
I/O module, AK-XM 102A
I/O module, Product Type: AK-XM
102A, Controller type: Extension
Module, Digital inputs (DI) [pc]: 8,
Packing format: Multi pack,
Quantity per packing format: 16
080Z0032
I/O module, AK-XM 103A